		Datenblatt-Suchmaschine für elektronische Bauteile
    		   German  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETDE.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 BAT750TA Datenblatt(PDF) 2 Page - Zetex Semiconductors
	 Teilenummer	 BAT750TA
	Bauteilbeschribung	 SOT23 Schottky barrier diode
	 Download	  6 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Hersteller	 ZETEX [Zetex Semiconductors]
	Direct Link	 http://www.diodes.com/
	Logo
 BAT750TA Datenblatt(HTML) 2 Page - Zetex Semiconductors
zoom in
zoom out
 2 / 6 page
BAT750
Issue 2 - May 2008
2
© Zetex Semiconductors plc 2008
Absolute maximum ratings
Electrical characteristics (@ Tamb = 25°C unless otherwise stated)
Parameter
Symbol
Limit
Unit
Collector reverse voltage
VR
40
V
RMS reverse voltage
VR(RMS)
28
V
Forward current (continuous)
IF
750
mA
Forward voltage @ IF = 750mA
VF
490
mV
Average peak forward current; DC = 50%
IFAV
1500
mA
Non repetitive forward current
t 100 S
t 8.3ms
IFSM
12
5.5
A
Power dissipation @ Tamb = 25°C
Ptot
350
mW
Typical thermal resistance, junction to ambient air
R JA
286
°C/W
Storage temperature range
Tstg
-55 to +150
°C
Junction temperature
Tj
125
°C
Parameter
Symbol
Min.
Typ.
Max.
Unit
Conditions
Reverse breakdown
voltage
V(BR)R
40
60
V
IR = 300 A
Forward voltage
VF
225
280
mV
IF = 50mA (*)
NOTES:
(*) Measured under pulsed conditions. Pulse width = 300
duty cycle
2%.
235
310
mV
IF = 100mA(*)
290
350
mV
IF = 250mA(*)
340
420
mV
IF = 500mA(*)
390
490
mV
IF = 750mA(*)
440
540
mV
IF = 1000mA(*)
530
650
mV
IF = 1500mA(*)
Reverse current
IR
50
100
AVR = 30V
Diode capacitance
CD
25
-
pF
VR = 25V, f = 1.0MHz
Reverse recovery time
trr
5-
ns
IF = IR = 100mA,
Irr = 10mA
	Ähnliche Teilenummer - BAT750TA
	Hersteller	Teilenummer	Datenblatt	Bauteilbeschribung
Diodes Incorporated
BAT750
62Kb / 3P	   0.75A SURFACE  MOUNT SCHOTTKY BARRIER RECTIFIER
DS30216 Rev. 4 - 2
BAT750
391Kb / 3P	   0.75A SURFACE MOUNT SCHOTTKY BARRIER RECTIFIER
DS30216 Rev. 10 - 2
Galaxy Semi-Conductor H...
BAT750
185Kb / 3P	   Schottky barrier diode
Diodes Incorporated
BAT750
133Kb / 3P	   0.75A SURFACE MOUNT SCHOTTKY BARRIER RECTIFIER
May 2008
Pan Jit International I...
BAT750
108Kb / 3P	   SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODE
More results
	Ähnliche Beschreibung - BAT750TA
	Hersteller	Teilenummer	Datenblatt	Bauteilbeschribung
Diodes Incorporated
ZC2800
585Kb / 3P	   SOT23 SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODES
ZC2811ETA
106Kb / 3P	   SOT23 SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODES
ZC2800ETA
106Kb / 3P	   SOT23 SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODES
ZHCS1000
174Kb / 3P	   SOT23 SILICON HIGH CURRENT SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODE ?쒾uperBAT?
ZHCS506
112Kb / 3P	   SOT23 SILICON HIGH CURRENT SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODE ?쏶uperBAT?
ZHCS750
177Kb / 3P	   SOT23 SILICON HIGH CURRENT SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODE ?쏶uperBAT?
Fairchild Semiconductor
ZHCS1006TA
177Kb / 3P	   SOT23 SILICON HIGH CURRENT SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODE ?쒾uperBAT?
Diodes Incorporated
ZHCS756
173Kb / 3P	   SOT23 SILICON HIGH CURRENT SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODE ?쏶uperBAT?
BAT54SRS
113Kb / 2P	   SOT23 SILICON EPITAXIAL SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODES
BAT54TA
113Kb / 2P	   SOT23 SILICON EPITAXIAL SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODES
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
Datenblatt Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privatsphäre und Datenschutz
	ALLDATASHEETDE.COM
War ALLDATASHEET hilfreich?  [ DONATE ]
Über Alldatasheet   |
Werbung   |
Kontakt   |
Privatsphäre und Datenschutz   |
Linktausch   |
Hersteller
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com